
LOT 53
IN OR 2496/182
BEACHWOOD VILLAGE UNIT 1

BYRD TRUST/BYRD MARY LEE TRUSTEE
63 LAUREL OAK ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-0201-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

857,808
85,751

500,000
1,443,559

380,534
1,063,025

WX HX HB 55,000
1,008,025
1,443,559

0

1,357,488

2496/0182 9/09/2021 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD EDWIN LEONARD & 

BYRD TRUST

2195/1600 5/02/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRD EDWIN L

BYRD EDWIN L & MARY

2024
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B1803384 SCRN ENCL 21,510 04/03/2018

B1802751 CO ISSUED 0 03/16/2018

B1800043 SWIM POOL 49,452 01/02/2018

B1633647 NEW CONSTR 562,692 12/01/2016

2019HX Base Yr

63 LAUREL OAK, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 5,323 109.6300 164.44 875,314 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4509

BAS 3,749 100 3,749 604,156

FGR 506 55 278 44,800

FOP 238 30 71 11,442

FST 475 55 261 42,061

FUS 760 100 760 122,475

UOP 36 20 7 1,128

UOP 52 20 10 1,611

UOP 84 20 17 2,739

UOP 140 20 28 4,512

UOP 708 20 142 22,883

6,748 5,323 857,808

UOP=[YR=2018] W6 S12 W24 N12 W6 S19 W16 S6 BAS=[YR=2018] W24
S19 W19 S48 E9 S5 E18 N1 FOP=[YR=2018] E11 UOP=[YR=2018] S4
E13 N4 W13$ E23 UOP=[YR=2018] E12 N7 FGR=[YR=2018] N22
FST=[YR=2018] E7 N18 UOP=[YR=2018] E6 N6 W6 S6$ N1 W25 S19
E18$ W23 S22 E23$ W12 S7$ N7 W34 S7$ N7 E23 N22 E5 N19 E23 N9
UOP=[YR=2018] E10 N14 W10 S14$ N14 W35$ E52 N25$ PTR=E20
FUS=[YR=2018] E16 N5 E23 S14 W18 S14 W21 N23$ W20$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 1,960

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 288.00 SF 127.50 127.50 100 2018 2018 3 87 31,946

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,682.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 26,015

4 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 0 0 900.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2018 2018 3 82 25,830

85,751

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


